
 2021 Fall S.M.Y.S.L. Youth Soccer League

U15 Boys Division

(11 vs 11 - Regulation Field)

Team Coach

1 La Plata Newcastle Abraham El Bechir

2 La Plata Falcons Jennifer Kirkstan

3 SMYO Renegades Angel Rodriguez

4 WSC #1 Mike Billard

5 Waldorf Sharks Kris Parnes

9:00 AM 3 vs 2 LS-1 9:00 AM 3 vs 1 LS-1 10:30 AM 1 vs 2 LS-1

10:30 AM 1 vs 4 BRT-14 10:30 AM 4 vs 5 BRT-14 10:30 AM 3 vs 5 BRT-14

6:00 PM 1 vs 5 WPP 10:30 AM 2 vs 5 BRT-12 6:00 PM 5 vs 4 WPP

7:30 PM 2 vs 4 WPP 12:00 PM 3 vs 4 BRT-12 7:30 PM 1 vs 3 WPP

12:00 PM 4 vs 1 LS-1 12:00 PM 5 vs 3 BENS-3 10:30 AM 5 vs 2 LS-1

12:00 PM 2 vs 3 BENS-3 12:00 PM 2 vs 1 LS-1

9:00 AM 4 vs 2 LS-1 7:30 PM 4 vs 3 LS-1

10:30 AM 5 vs 1 LS-1

All regular season games will be played at Laurel Springs (LS-1), Bryantown (BRT- 12, 14), White Plains Park (WPP),

 and Bensville Park (BENS-3). Home team is the second team listed. Rainout games may be played on Sunday's.

Sat, September 11, 2021 Sat, September 18, 2021

BYE - 4

INCLEMENT WEATHER: www.RainedOut.com Keyword: Charles County Recreation or Text RPT01 to 84483 to receive free text messages 

or emails regarding program or facility cancelations and closures due to inclement weather. In the event of inclement weather, the 

Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism staff will use RainedOut to send important notifications including cancelled events, facility 

closures, changed plans, and reminders. Notifications will also be uploaded onto the Department of Recreation, Parks, and Tourism 

Facebook feed. 

Sat, September 25, 2021

Mon, September 27, 2021

Thank you for your cooperation

Park Regulations

1) No smoking or tobacco use within 100 yards of any park athletic playing field

2) ALL dogs must be on a leash and NO dogs are allowed 150 feet of any athletic playing field and/or playground

BYE - 5

Sat, October 23, 2021 Sat, October 30, 2021

BYE - 5 BYE - 2

Sat, October 2, 2021 Mon, October 4, 2021

BYE - 3

BYE - 3 BYE - 1

Sat, October 16, 2021

Sat, November 6, 2021

BYE - 2

BYE - 4

Tues, November 9, 2021(Reschedule 10/30)


